
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

346 
171 

67 
343 
229 

79 
10 
12 
15 

995 
722 
332 

44 
911 

78 
40 

Name 

Florian Grottswinter 
Beinlich Christoph 
Frank Pedersen 
sascha ellinghaus 
henrik lilja 
Michael Skindersø 
Jonas Olsen 
Leif Jensen 
Jonas Radekop 
unknown 8369164 
Henrik Nielsen 
Michael Grau 
Morten Dehn 
Dirk Holzapfel 
Mario Monsellato 
Tonni Navrsgaard 

Class 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:48.377 
1:49.637 
1:51.556 
1:51.674 
1:52.743 
1:52.984 
1:56.057 
1:57.379 
1:59.722 
2:07.074 

Diff 

1.260 
3.179 
3.297 
4.366 
4.607 
7.680 
9.002 

11.345 
18.697 

Best Speed 

139,912 
138,304 
135,925 
135,781 
134,493 
134,207 
130,653 
129,182 
126,653 
119,326 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most  
Saturday 

05 Blue 1630-1700 

Practice started at 16:26:13 

Most 4,212 km 

03-10-2015 16:30 


